
MBE/WBE Summary 

Public notice was given for this solicitation, CLMC682 Austin Energy District Cooling Plant #3, through the City’s 
Vendor Connection web portal. Three bids were received and opened on February 26, 2018. Of the three bids 
received none of the firms submitting were certified MBE/WBE. Flintco, LLC submitted the lowest responsive bid 
of 3 bids received including an allowance of $1,100,000:

Base Bid Base Bid + Allowances
Flintco, LLC, Austin, Texas $43,475,309 $44,575,309
Jay-Reese Contractors, Inc., Dripping Springs, Texas $48,990,000 $50,090,000
J.T. Vaughn Construction, LLC, Austin, Texas  Withdrew Bid Withdrew Bid 

The contractor’s choice of work methodology provides for 35 areas of subcontracting opportunities which are 
listed below.  Project specific subgoals stated in the solicitation were 1.02% African American; 2.86% Hispanic; 
0.82% Native/Asian; 2.12% WBE. Total participation estimated on base bid amount:

MBE TOTALS - SUBCONTRACTORS $2,385,831.00 5.49%

African American Subtotal $459,164.00 1.06%
(MB) Avery's Lawn Care & Landscaping, LLC., Round Rock, TX (Erosion 
Control Services)

$18,819.00 0.04%

(FB) Haynes Eaglin Waters, LLC., Austin, TX 78723 (Doors, Frames, and 
Jambs, Steel)

$440,345.00 1.01%

Hispanic Subtotal $1,524,575.00 3.51%
(MH) Tri Recycling Inc., Austin, TX (Recycling Services) $24,000.00 0.06%
(FH) Accurate Pavement Striping, LLC., Pflugerville, TX (Striping) $575.00 0.001%
(MH) Ortega Electrical, San Marcos, TX (Electrical Equipment) $1,250,000.00 2.88%
(FH) Ruiz-Boyter Construction & Supplies, LLC., Duncanville, TX $250,000.00 0.58%

Native/Asian American Subtotal $402,092.00 0.92%
(MA) ATX Environmental Solutions, LLC., Austin, TX (HVAC) $402,092.00 0.92%

WBE TOTALS - SUBCONTRACTORS $1,194,497.00 2.75%
(FW) Stephanie Braun Clayton, LLC., Austin, TX  (Photography) $16,350.00 0.04%
(FW) ATX Construction Clean Up, Inc., Austin, TX (Site Clean-Up, Post 
Construction)

$5,300.00 0.001%

(FW) Desert Steel Co Inc., Irving, TX (Reinforcement Bar Placement) $118,660.00 0.27%
(FW) Cheryl Supplies lt, LLC., Manchaca, TX (HVAC Equipment) $1,054,187.00 2.42%



Base Bid: $43,475,309.00 

NON MBE/WBE TOTALS - SUBCONTRACTORS $30,048,189.00 69.12%
Area Wide Protection, Austin, TX (Traffic Control) $14,000.00 0.03%
Metalink, LLC., Austin, TX (Fencing, Chain Link) $177,720.00 0.41%
ATC Group Services, LLC., Georgetown, TX (Air Quality Monitoring Services) $4,540.00 0.01%
Legacy Masonry, Waco, TX  (Masonry) $179,800.00 0.41%
SteelFab, Inc., McKinney, TX (Structural Steel) $1,165,256.00 2.68%
Superior Moisture Protection, Austin, TX (Waterproofing) $73,777.00 0.17%
EMCO - The Engineered Metals Company, Fair Oaks, TX (Roofing 
Contractor)

$1,644,240.00 3.78%

ATX Glazing Round Rock, TX (Glazing) $28,446.00 0.07%
PRM Solid Austin, TX (Drywall ) $31,200.00 0.07%
InterTech Flooring, Austin, TX (Ceramic Tile) $4,946.00 0.01%
Modern Day Concrete, San Antonio, TX (Epoxy Safety Coating) $42,214.00 0.10%
Alpha Painting & Decorating, Co., Inc., Hutto, TX (Painting) $458,570.00 1.05%
A-1 Banner & Sign Co., Inc., Waco, TX (Signage) $313.00 0.001%
DXspec, LLC Pflugerville, TX (Building Specialties) $1,700.00 0.004%
American Fire Protection Group, College Station, TX (West Pipe Sprinkler 
Systems)

$103,525.00 0.24%

Kilgore Industries, LP, Austin, TX (Plumbing & HVAC Contractors) $17,499,506.00 40.25%
Alterman Inc., Austin, TX (Electrical Contractors) $2,827,014.00 6.50%
SimplexGrinnell, Round Rock, TX (Fire Alarm) $14,481.00 0.03%
WPM Construction Services, Inc., Austin, TX (Earthwork) $383,500.00 0.88%
Berkel & Company Contractors, Inc., Bonner Springs, KS (Shoring & 
Underpinning)

$327,000.00 0.75%

Lehne Construction, Inc. Bee Cave, TX (Concrete) $155,961.00 0.36%
Savage Land Solutions, Austin, TX (Landscaping) $50,638.00 0.12%

The Contractor submitted a MBE/WBE Compliance Plan that met the goals of the solicitation and was approved 
by the Small and Minority Business Resources Department.  Second and third low bidder information is provided.

SECOND BIDDER - Jay-Reese Contractors, Inc., Dripping Springs, Texas $48,990,000
32.36% NON M/WBE prime participation; 0.18% African American; 6.10% Hispanic; 0.82% Native/Asian; 4.80% 
WBE; 55.74% Non M/WBE subcontractor participation.

THIRD BIDDER- J.T. Vaughn Construction, LLC, Austin, Texas Withdrew Bid 


